

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2021-22



Q1 requests: April-June 2021

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Funding	6 <sup>th</sup> May 2021	3 <sup>rd</sup> June 2021	Information provided in part
Internal systems	18 <sup>th</sup> June 2021	14 <sup>th</sup> July 2021	Information provided in part

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2021-22



Q2 requests: July - September 2021

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
NGO and CSO funding	17 <sup>th</sup> July 2021	3 <sup>rd</sup> August 2021	Information not held
Funding	17 <sup>th</sup> August 2021	2 <sup>nd</sup> September 2021	Information not held
Election Monitoring	26 <sup>th</sup> August 2021	23 <sup>rd</sup> September 2021	Information not held
Homeworking Equipment	6 <sup>th</sup> September 2021	21 <sup>st</sup> September 2021	Information provided in part

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2021-22



Q3 requests: October - December 2021

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Cyber Security	11 <sup>th</sup> November 2021	6 <sup>th</sup> December 2021	Information provided in part

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2021-22



Q4 requests: January - March 2022

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Losses and Special payments	1 <sup>st</sup> February 2022	11 <sup>th</sup> February	Information provided in full.
Staf Recruitment	7 <sup>th</sup> March 2022	25 <sup>th</sup> March 2022	Information provided in full.